
EGLL Spring 2023 Game Schedule

Junior Softball (Overall)

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Wednesday 1-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Monday 6-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Merritt Island Junior SB MIMS Jesse Largent MILL Bryan Moore

Monday 6-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch

Wednesday 8-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch PBFP Mike Knoche

Friday 10-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Mike Knoche GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal

Friday 10-Mar-2023 7:00 PM Mims Junior SB BSLL Heat Frank Scaglione MIMS Jesse Largent

Friday 10-Mar-2023 7:00 PM Viera RP Junior SB MILL Bryan Moore VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio

Monday 20-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Mims Junior SB MILL Bryan Moore MIMS Jesse Largent

Monday 20-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch

Wednesday 22-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio PBFP Mike Knoche

Wednesday 22-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB BSLL Heat Frank Scaglione GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal

Friday 24-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Friday 24-Mar-2023 7:00 PM Merritt Island Junior SB GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch MILL Bryan Moore

Friday 24-Mar-2023 7:00 PM Viera RP Junior SB MIMS Jesse Largent VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio

Monday 27-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Mims Junior SB MILL Bryan Moore MIMS Jesse Largent

Monday 27-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch

Wednesday 29-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal PBFP Mike Knoche

Friday 31-Mar-2023 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB BSLL Heat Frank Scaglione VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio

Friday 31-Mar-2023 7:00 PM Merritt Island Junior SB PBFP Mike Knoche MILL Bryan Moore

Friday 31-Mar-2023 7:00 PM Rodes Junior SB MIMS Jesse Largent GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal

Monday 3-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Monday 3-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Merritt Island Junior SB MIMS Jesse Largent MILL Bryan Moore

Monday 3-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Mike Knoche GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch

Wednesday 5-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio PBFP Mike Knoche

Friday 7-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio

Friday 7-Apr-2023 7:00 PM Algonquin Junior SB MILL Bryan Moore BSLL Heat Frank Scaglione

Friday 7-Apr-2023 7:00 PM Mims Junior SB GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal MIMS Jesse Largent

Monday 10-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal

Monday 10-Apr-2023 7:00 PM Mims Junior SB MILL Bryan Moore MIMS Jesse Largent

Wednesday 12-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal PBFP Mike Knoche

Friday 14-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB MIMS Jesse Largent VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio

Friday 14-Apr-2023 7:00 PM Merritt Island Junior SB BSLL Heat Frank Scaglione MILL Bryan Moore

Friday 14-Apr-2023 7:00 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Mike Knoche GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch

Monday 17-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Mims Junior SB MILL Bryan Moore MIMS Jesse Largent

Monday 17-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal

Wednesday 19-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Algonquin Junior SB GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal BSLL Heat Frank Scaglione

Wednesday 19-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB PBFP Mike Knoche VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio

Thursday 20-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Friday 21-Apr-2023 7:00 PM Merritt Island Junior SB VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio MILL Bryan Moore
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Friday 21-Apr-2023 7:00 PM Rodes Junior SB MIMS Jesse Largent GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch

Monday 24-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Merritt Island Junior SB MIMS Jesse Largent MILL Bryan Moore

Monday 24-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio

Wednesday 26-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB BSLL Heat Frank Scaglione PBFP Mike Knoche

Wednesday 26-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Wednesday 26-Apr-2023 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch

Friday 28-Apr-2023 7:00 PM Mims Junior SB PBFP Mike Knoche MIMS Jesse Largent

Friday 28-Apr-2023 7:00 PM Rodes Junior SB MILL Bryan Moore GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal

Monday 1-May-2023 6:30 PM Algonquin Junior SB PBFP Mike Knoche BSLL Heat Frank Scaglione

Monday 1-May-2023 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio

Wednesday 3-May-2023 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB VSLL DiNuzzio Kevin DiNuzzio PBFP Mike Knoche

Friday 5-May-2023 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB GWMLL Venom Jon Hoppesch GWMLL Inferno Rachel Neal

Friday 5-May-2023 7:00 PM Merritt Island Junior SB MIMS Jesse Largent MILL Bryan Moore
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